Kreis 306
Kreisvorsitzender
Kreisgeschaftsfihrer

Kreis-Damenwartin
Kreis-Jugendwart
Schiedsrichterobmann
stv. Schiedsrichterobm.
Bankverbindungen
Geschiftsst. Kreis 306
KSO-Schiedsrichter
VEIENE

Allershausen TSV
Altenerding SpVgg
Attaching BC
Attenkirchen SpVgg
Au / Hallertau SC

Aufkirchen Stockschitzen

Berglern SV Eintracht
Buch am Buchrain SV
Dietersheim SV
Perien-ESC

Eching ESV

Eitting FC

Finsing FC

Forstern ESC
FreisingSC
Giggenhausen ESV
Grintegernbach TSV
Haag a.d. Amper VfR
Hallbergmoos VfB
Horgersdorf FC 1957
Hohenkammer SV
Hohenpolding FC
Inkofen SchloR-Schiitzen
Inning am Holz FC
Kirchasch SSV
Klettham Rot-Weil
Kranzberg SV
Langengeisling FC
Langenpreising SV

Name
Kraml Michael
Wagner Hans-Georg

Karpfinger Mandy
Karpfinger Robert
Thobert Helmut
Hattensperger Heinz

306 Eisschiitzenkreis
306 Eisschiitzenkreis
Name

Wanninger Alois
Bauernfeind Rudolf
Guinzkofer Reinhold
Kraml Michael
Stiegler Karl
Hoffmann Reinhold
Eberl Walter
Brummer Martin
GraRl Johannes

Hiermansperger Robert
RosImair Albert

Maier Jirgen

Bauer Manfred

Dill Anton

Achatz Franz
Thumann Jirgen
Neumair Angelika
Bitzer Valentin
Rottenkolber Robert
Fertl Martin
Muhlbauer Georg
Scharl Hubert
Weber Peter
Kressierer Ralf
Huber Ludwig
Wieshau Moritz
Stadler Peter

Strasse
Schulstr. 7

Tannenstr. 68

Sportfeldstr. 2
Sportfeldstr. 2
Eschenstr. 19
Ringstr. 5

PLZ
85395
85435

85435
85435
85435
84416

Ort
Attenkirchen
Erding

Erding
Erding
Erding
Inning a. Holz

IBAN: DE44 7016 9356 0000 1308 34
IBAN: DE60 7016 9356 0000 0155 04

Strasse
Eggenberg 4
Gestutring 6
Liebigstr. 8

Schulstr. 7

im Backerfeld 13
Dorfstr. 20

Wagnerweg 4

Loiperding 3 a
Echingerstr. 6 b

|6ste sich zum 1.10.18 auf
Hufeisenstr. 7

Sankt Lantpertstr. 20

Larchenweg 15

Parkweg 1

|6ste sich zum 1.9.21 auf
Mittergasse 6
Kummereck 1

Meisenstr. 12

Angerstr. 6

GroRRkoéchlham 13

Talstr. 14

Biedenbach 18
Haagerstr. 11
Ringstr. 29
Gestlitring 8

zur Niedermihle 19
Fritz-Bender-Str. 6
Pfarrer-Kerer-Str. 19
Preysingstr. 18

PLZ
85391
85435
85354
85395
84072
85445
85459
85656
85386

85386
85462
85464
85659

85376
84405
85410
85777
84416
85411
84149
85410
84416
85435
85435
85402
85435
85465

Ort
Allershausen
Erding
Freising
Attenkirchen
Au/Hallertau
Aufkirchen
Berglern

Buch am Buchrain

Dietersheim

Eching
Eitting
Neufinsing
Forstern

Giggenhausen
Dorfen

Haag a.d. Amper

Gesseltshausen

Taufkirchen/Vils

Hohenkammer
Velden/Vils
Inkofen

Inning a. Holz
Erding

Erding
Kranzberg
Langengeisling
Langenpreising

Telefon
08168/1460
08122/880815

08122/1806903
08122/1806903
08122/1798877

Telefon
08166 5911

0816191797
08168 1460
08752 1606
08122 6476
08762 1456
08124 7802
089 32625419

089 37998794
08122 18283
08121 79990
08124 907052

08165 8182
08082 949063
08167 554
08165 8356
08084 1635
08166 992688

08761 759994
08084 7212
08122 8472573
08122 12695

08166 3108

08762 2592

Mobil
0176/57649451
0173/8061091
0172/8516176
01520/1772454
0173/8080629
01520/1777560
0151/28156937

@ mail

familie.kraml@t-online.de

hgw.erding@online.de

mk4710@gmx.de
mkr.karpfinger@gmx.de
th@kreis-306.de

heinz.hattensperger@t-online.de

Raiffeisenbank Erding
Raiffeisenbank Erding

Mobil

0175 4623891
01705835511
0176 57649451
01729117475
0151 21402668
0179 2355719

0172 8918777

0171 3250021
01719971012

nur KREIS 306 !!

0151 15987800

0151 17672867

0175 3450550

0176 35440011
0173 3250691

0176 62938226
0151 59875030

@ mail

aloiswanninger@outlook.de

rudolf.bauernfeind@gmx.de

reinhold.guenzkofer@freenet.de

familie.kraml@t-online.de

herbert-schwertl@t-online.de

reinholdhoffmannl@gmx.de

stockschuetzen-berglern@web.de

info@schreinerei-grassl.de

robert-Hiermansperger@esv-eching.de

fam.roeslmair@hotmail.de

fc@stockschuetzen-finsing.de

Bauer.Manfred63@gmx.de

antondill@web.de

schreinerei-achatz@t-online.de

juergen.thumann@gmx.de

stockschiessen@vfb-hallbergmoos.de

valentin.bitzer@gmx.de

robert rottenkolber@t-online.de

martin.fertl13@googlemail.com

robert,soller@t-online.de
info@hr-immobilien.com
peter.wp@web.de

stockschuetzen@rw-klettham-erding.de

C_L_Huber@gmx.de
moritz-wiesheu@web.de

stockschuetzen-langenpreising@outlook.de




VEENTE

Lengdorf FC
Marzling SV
Massenhausen SC
Moosen/Vils SC

Moosinning-Eichenried SSV

NandlIstadt TSV
Neuching SpVgg
Neufahrn FC
Norting ES

Oberding TuS
Oberhummel SC
Pulling SV
Reichenkirchen SG
Schroding Stockschiitzen
Schwaig FC
Schweinersdorf SSV
Schwindkirchen SC
Steinkirchen FSV
Taufkirchen/Vils ESV
Thalheim SSV Maria
Unterbruck FC Ampertal
Walpertskirchen SV
Wartenberg TSV
Wolfersdorf SV
Sankt Wolfgang TSV
Worth SV

Zolling SpVgg

54 Vereine

Name

Flohe Norbert
Mauer Klaus
Kapser Florian !!!
Sterr Johann
Eberhardt Christian
Altmann Gottfried
Rieder Ludwig

Sigl Michael

Pfab Petra

Loider Bernhard
Kloiber Florian
Eisenmann Thomas
Wanner Thomas
Angermeier Martin
Huber Angelika
Bauer Michael
Meindl Peter
Sammer Lilo

Hans Bauer
Feuchtgruber Robert
Dawidowitsch Anton
Wimmer Thomas
Gotzinger Holger
Berger Sepp
Ostermaier Tanja
Gneil’l Agnes
Schmitt Ludwig

Strasse
Matzbacherstr. 6
Rudlfingerstr. 22 a
Obere Hauptstr. 9
Hauptstr. 13
SchloBstr. 12 a

An der Nandl 10
St.-Koloman-Str. 1
Gartenheim 23
Dorfstr. 23
SchloRstralRe 8 d
Mihlbachstr. 2 ¢
Hauptstr. 41
Rihhostr. 5
Hofstatt 1
Dorfenstr. 6
Schlag 5

Georg-von-Dillis-Siedlung 26

Odilostr. 8
Polzham
Hochstr. 31

Josef-Horl-Str. 18 a

PLZ
84435
85417
85376
84416
85445
85405
85467
85375
85391
85445
85416
85354
85447
84432
85445
85368
84405
84439
84416
85447

85777

Ort

Lengdorf
Marzling
Massenhausen
Moosen / Vils
Notzing
NandIstadt
Neuching
Neufahrn
Norting
Notzing
Oberhummel
Pulling
Reichenkirchen
Hohenpolding
Schwaig

Wang
Schwindkirchen
Steinkirchen
Taufkirchen/Vils
Fraunberg

Fahrenzhausen

nur liber Handy und e-mail erreichbar

Thennerstr. 60
Ebersdorferstr. 1
Holzen 3

Hauptstr. 43 a - Wifling
Rotnpeckstr. 11 a

85456
85395
84427
85457
85406

Wartenberg
Wolfersdorf
Sankt Wolfgang
Worth

Zolling

Telefon

08161 22128

08084 3082

08756 2100

08122 8470380
08761 754925
08161 140088
08762 724700
08706 1013
08122 892526
08764 9481066
08082 946644
08084 3509
08084 3446
08762 2839

08168 89530
08085 187840
0812161717
08167 8745

Mobil

01575 4060347
0176 4381687
0175 5095925

0173 3257019
01523 3892014
0163 5491189
0151 59160882
0157 88485414
0160 98503198
0171 4910538
0176 84584299
0171 3576979
0170 4846578
0173 8917585
0171 9455689

0176 34353878

0151 59470405
0176 70232098
0174 9430233

0176 92161412

0175 8181317

@ mail

nobbi6l@t-online.de
stockschuetzen-svmarzling@t-online.de
ALStock@scmassenhausen.de !!!
stockschuetzen@scmoosen.de
eberhardt.chris94@web.de
gottfried.altmann@tsv-nandlistadt.de
stockschuetzen@spvgg-neuching.de
stockschuetzen@fc-neufahrn.com
kontakt@es-noerting.de
stockschuetzen-oberding@gmx.de
stock@scoberhummel.de
t.eisenmann@t-online.de
wanner_thomas@t-online.de
stockschuetzen-schroeding@web.de
angelika.huber@fcschwaig.de
ssvschweinersdorf@web.de
vorstand@sc-schwindkirchen.de
stockschuetzen@fsvsteinkirchen.de
hans.bauer@polzham.de
info@ssv-maria-thalheim.de

anton.dawidowitsch@icloud.com

stockschuetzen@sv-walpertskirchen.de

stockschuetzen@tsv-wartenberg.de

info@stockschuetzen-wolfersdorf.de

tanja.ostermaier@gmx.de

t.gneissl@gmx.de
Sts-Zolling@t-online.de

Stand: 03.04.2023



